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DATE %M R2-J7

1 .omJo“.w.m

(Name and address of person incurring interment expenses)

: g y
hereby certify that the total sum of $ Zﬁ was incurred by me in con-

nection with the interment of the remains of the late

who died while on active duty with the United States Armed Forces on

: Name of Cemeterys Avoca
(9_,:;_.3_0 = FA K Address: Avoea
(Date of death) unt,. Iowa
State: Wis.

+ | PM“):_ Loy
F

NOTE 1. This certificate will be completed in quadruplicate and signed by the

person who engaged the receiving undertaker and is respoasible for

payment of his bill. It is NOT to be accomplished or signed by the
funeral director.

2. Return to: Commandiag Officer

Chicago Quartermaster Depot
1819 West Pershing Road
Chicago 9, Illinois

Att'a: AMERICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION DI VISION
FORWARD COPY _ T0 OFFICE OF
QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, WASHINGTON 25, L. &
ATTN: HDQRS., A. G. R. 3.

s vaum-sepxrrision VAN 7 (o4g €n 1593

o f LK §
CLAIM VAL -BECAL e

(Control Number)

C
?;mA::n:'J ?' 50 6“6_
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Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526
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| - (X T4
/"‘ '
7 ‘-\ .\ P - . - o
& DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE . |
3UTDF |
i‘ SECTION A DIRECTIVE NUMBER DA‘I‘E ;
'1 2 4 NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED : 1240 09374 |
l | DAY MONTH
1 SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM| DATE OF DEATH '
LYNCH ROBE’RT -J WERE 3728 [PET 1 .'
R . DAY IMONTH l YEAR |
| CEMETERY DISPOSITION OF REMAINS |
ENRI CHAPELLE EUPEN 1 |6300 o8 |
CODE DIST. PT.
frrov ROW [ GRAVE COUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH
| -, . 177 BELGIUM 1 ,
| SECTION B — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN ;
|NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE , NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN - ;
| THONI & GODAGER MR. PATRICK J. LYNCH i
| BOSCOBEL, WISCONSIN AMERY, WISCONSIN
} | SECTION C— DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION . _
NAME -, ‘ SERIAL NUMBER RANK DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
LINCH ROBERT J 36263735 PYT 30 Oct 1944 25 Sept 1947
. IDENTIFICATION TAG ON | ORGANIZATION ' RELIGION Nz
[X] Remais SERV BTRY M4OTH ARMD FA | .~ :
[X] mARKEer BN TTH ARMD DIV LA A 4
: i SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPM EN'I’
TURE OFBURIAL CONDITION OF REMAINS ;
'  MATTRESS COVER B0DY COMPLETE 7

THER MEANS OF IDENTIFICAT!ON

|MINOR DISCREPANCIES 7

IREMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET .

DATE 2 Oct 1947 BY RAY B mm. BB, SUPY, /

[|CASKET SEALED BY EMBALMER (Signature) i p : IZ9

' mnmm.m.m. RAY ® BOWER, sm..mouveo
CASKET BOXED AND MARKED SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY : ‘.

[pate 2 Oct 47  CHAS B HACKLER, CLK REC'DNR RAY ® BOWER, EMB, stm. _;’

and that the report above is correct.

| hereby certify that all the foregoing operahons were con

- cfed_ond acoomplushed under my mmmedlut* superwsuon ‘

SIGNATURE OF GRS INSPECTOR

ij\ /7\\}

'REV 16 MAR 46

| T U ————

5 Prepare Discrepancy Report @QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.
| i ‘;
’ QMC FORM 1 1 94
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RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER Wy
Ly BOLY

D o e GG RO 1T " 1. SHIPPED S Y
| FROM Aok EATRE O O R ARTOl
| USNC HENRI CHAPELLM, BELOIUM
| KIND OF CONVEYANCE
‘ TRUCK
i.‘ SIGNATURE OF SHIP og 74 DATE SIGN

{|  ciee, ubf 0506 11/10/47| -
S.gCp ¢\ NS @ p¥owTEis eTe e vy 4 s SazL :
ik 2. SHIPPED & \
[rROM. R0 C VEDEEE AR
| mw romie)
| KIND OF CONVEYANCE
e BARGE FLUVIALR

W%I’GNATURE OF SHIRPERL |/ v, | pate

ll JAMES P MITCHRELL, 01298270 [11/10/47
: 3. SHIPPED AN

fA-J (

{[RGRC AnTWERP Lo LGIUM 10 AT ROBERT F BURN ,

| KIND OF CONVEYANCE ZEGC ! NAME OF couvovzgm e NATHKN 1t L

- £ & {3
5% W 5 %

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE QF REGEIVER % i DATE
LE Butler Lt Col Inf - B NOV 0L 9/ é\ l ’ =6 NO\ 1947 |
- hlak A/ /) AL oot ___j

‘ SRR 4. SHIPPED J 7
| | FROM Ao ek T 7o BIUA GO o
.. -USAT "ROBERT F. BURNS' | a2 C
xmo OF CONVEYANCE ,_'NAM!’OP%’Q,E)’Q' s’ ST
:‘ s ] "7/P' . % BM .&lH VI‘.““D DIA Em 3 sz K‘j_
| SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER 2EBA BlEA ﬁ()j_ AFEAND EWGNATURW 4
uee Y N. NATHAN, st LT. L S i e V. P
m 4 NUV 1 ‘17 & W il ? ANSPQOE' TATTOMN G ]
1 TANR OnnSw 1 MC O GOV Gk 5. SHIPPED aU USF Jous R LS o%a
| FROM \ : £ RO ‘I i e DYLE DIZIMAIEUNED gy
'|KIND OF CONVEYANCE™ s | NAME OF CONVOYER 7 : Prsr
sic JF SHIPPER' & 5 s Sab i ' |DATE
. lHOH! %" ("OD (”?lﬂ‘ 1, 1 '-’~qﬁ_»‘ Wi * b .I.SlCK 5 FAMCH ;
| AT ‘L- ‘ -r!;;;);d—-J 1"_‘.1(‘ ‘-_,'.:J‘I t! Eﬂ -‘ = Ay -, ; g A “". m AR
[ From ¥ i
: O TR IRN REPCIAW : 1
{{KIND OF CONVEYANCE : NAME OF CONVOYER , B eiaticl o M
[ SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER 11 0 510, L 1 & 1 (\ > (|DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER 4 [&£30 U oAl ©
o DIZBOALOU O KEWVIME
‘ W 3 ey
fTAVCHE BOoPREL ‘1 LSMpRED = 3 5322 THR L .
[FRom™ 10 : v
/|KIND OF CONVEYANCE AN el ke ; NAME OR CONVOYER ) 3 2 5% TH 0SS
| SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEVER iwbn;s” %2
i ..‘1 -
* ® B v i i «..i;
- _ ’SA..". lq ;
\ : : B s ool b Lol - b _—j
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RECEIPT OF REMAINS

DISTRIBUTION CENTER AGR DIV., CHICAGO QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
1819 W. PERSHING RD., CHICAGO, ILLINOIS

THONI & GODAGER
BOSCOBEL, WISCONSIN

ROUTINE

REMAINS CONSIGNED TO:

REMAINS OF TEE LATE PVT, ROBERT J. LYNCH, #36263735

BEING SHIPPED TO YOU ACCOMPANIED BY ESCORT §/SGT. EDWARD E. -WIGAND ...
ON TRAIN NUMBER 11, C.M ST P & P RR,

LEAVING CHICAGO 6345 P.M, FRIDAY 19 DECEMBER 1947

AND DUE TO ARRIVE BOSCOBEL, WIS., 11:46 P.M, FRIDAY 19 DEC. 1947

REQUEST THAT YOU IMMEDIATELY INFORM TFE NEXT OF KIN AND MAKE ARRANGEMENTS

TO ACCEPT REMAINS AT STATION UPON ARRIVAL. REFER TO CONTROL NUMBER 17593

CARROLL J. GRINNELL
LT, COL. Q.M.C.

. THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THE REMAINS OF THE'ABOVE-NAMED DECEASED

THIS __ZL__ DAY OF .19 4’1

WITNBﬂ7 (Escort) CONSIGNEE /7
REV. 188B

‘

GP

'QsMﬁ geR:: 1 193 16—8€0T3-1  U. 5. GOVERAMENT PRIRTING OFFICE
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INFORMAT 10N TELEGRAV RECEIVED TO REAMINS OF PVT ROBER
YNCH. WUMBER 1533 RECE|VED SHIP REMAINS
TO THONI AND GODAGER BOSSOBEL WISCONSIN MILITWRY HONORS AT
FUNERAL WILL CONSIST OF SERVICES CONDUCTED BY AMERICAN

LEGION POST OF AVOCA WIS | |
‘ P J LYNCH.
346p

.

36263735 1593,

Y .I L

L I Rl
BN o ¥ s
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Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526
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MESSAGEFORM 1ESSAGE CENTER No. | TRANSMITTING MEANS
CALLS

STA. SER. No. | PRECEDENCE TRANSMISSION INSTRUCTIONS ORIGINATOR | DATE-TIME GROUP

CRYPTOGRAPH OR CLEAR TEXT

v

NR
ACTION INFORMATION EXEMPT

OPERATING SIGNALS GROUP COUNT

GR
SPACE ABOVE FOR SIGNAL CENTER ONLY [ ———

FROM: (Originator)  AGR DIVI SION, CHICAGO QUARTERMASTER DEPOT SECURITY CLASSIFICATION
1819 W. PERSHING RN, CHICAGO, ILL. :

ACTION TO:
PRECEDENCE FOR

. MR, PATRICK J. LYNCH ACTION ‘ INFORMATION
' - AMERY, WISCOMSIN [] ORIGINAL MESSAGE

REFERS TO ANOTHER MESSAGE
IDENTIFICATION CLASSIFICATION

INFORMATION TO:

WAR DEPARTMENT WILL DELIVER REMAINS oF LATE PVY, ROBERT LINCH, 36263735

IN NEAR FUTURE. RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE INDICATE THAT YOU WISH REMAINS DELIVERED

10 THONI & GODAGER - BOSCOREL, WISCOMSBIN,

————
[

i PRIOR TO ?HIPMENT FUNERAL DIRECTOR WILL BE NQTIFIED OF RAIL ROUTING AND
SéHEDULED TIME REMAINS WILL ARRIVE AT RAILROAD STATION. PLEASE INSTRUCT FUNERAL
DIRECTOR TO ACCEPT REMAINS UPON ARRIVAL. REQUEST IMMEDIATE CONFIRMATION OF
ABOVE DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS BY TELEGRAM COLLECT TO AMERICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION
i DIVISION CHICAGO QUARTERMASTER DEPOT CHICAGO ILLINOIS. IF YOU DESIRE MILITARY
HONORS AT FUNERAL MAKE ARRANGEMENTS WITH LOCAL PATRIOTIC OR VETERANS
ORGANIZATION OF YOUR OWN CHOICE. ADVISE THIS OFFICE TEE NAME OF ORGANIZATION

SELECTED. IN YOUR TELEGRAM REPLY REFER TO CONTROL NUMEER 1”’ AND

NAME OF DECEASED.

Y-E
SECURITY CLASSIFICATION AUTHORIZATION
SIGNATURE
“ADY 1
ORIGINATING AGENCY e

| SYMBOL ~TIME GROUP | OFFICIAL TITLE i
[ W™ 1984 . PAGE  OF
1"\ WD AGO FORM 1 1 1 68 This form supersedes WD) AGO Form 11-168, 23 Aug 41, 16—45801-1  YY U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE
". 15 JUN 1945 i and WD AGO Form 801, 12 Mar 43, which are obsolete.




Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526

ROUTED

SPECTION CHECKLIST
NAME RANK SERI AL NUMBER
Lynch, Robert J. Pvt 36263735
WEXT OF KIN ADDRESS
s“."l.‘ CASE ) ‘.ﬁ.f.' ".’..'.... COIDI‘NON °F SNIPPING CASE (ChOC. Ono)
Check ONLY Discrepancies) [ ] satisracrory [ -0Nsatiseactory
;/’ FINISH (Bxterior) REMARK S P o Ky 4
FINISH (Interior) ’/‘ “ . DA ‘/ g il
HANDLES
HANDLE BOLTS
STENCILING ~ NAMEPLATE
INSPECTED BY:
CASKET . General Appearance
(Check ’am)t'?m.cnp.acn.) SATI SFACTORY [ ] unsatisractory
FINISH (Baterior) REMARK S
HANDLES AND FASTENINGS
STENCILING — NAMEPLATE
CAM LOCKS (Sealing) Ve ; %
ODOR OR MOISTURE ; M /
INSPECTED BY: J o | ; 4
} 'y { ooy - .0 7 _‘_,A."});/ 2
- é { N ALt o7/ ~
THROUGH 4

[ ] MOKTUARY OPERATING ROON

[ ] MORTUARY REPAIR SHOP

CONDITION OF REMAINS
[J sATISFACTORY CJ UNSATI SFACTORY

NECESSARY DISINFECTION (Bxplain)

CALY ET REPAIRED "MH v
CASKET sxcnau%so b
Yy e
(_,Q //

e |
SHIPPING CASE RERAI

-

N

L ~~

! I
SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED
1S3 Ly

[Rewarks

TIME DATE 3 SIGNATURE OF MORYICI AN INE DATE SIGNATURE OF ECTING
, : v OFFICER .~
REMARK S g > V i
STORAGE LOCATION PASS. LIST NUMBER

FLOOR SECTION BAY STORAGE NUMBER

0073

STAMP lNCOIth OR QUTGOING
. - o

_INCOMING .-

CONTROL MUMBER

1593

QMC FORM

4 MAR 46 R-5024

(Reproduced Q' Chicago QM Depot)
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5 : - BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-R277.
: ("?UEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMAD
GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMB‘ER' AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DAT&-.' .
Pvt. Bobert J. Lymoh, 36 263 T35 i
Plot 0, Row 9, Greve 177, 20 May 1947
United States Military Cemetery
Henri-Chapelle, Belgium
A C
DO NOT WRITE ABOVE TH4|S LINE B ‘ D ;

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, *Disposition of World War || Armed Forces Dead,’’ before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WA DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |

of this form.
PART | p
Please indicate relati hip to the d d by placing an
I, PgtriCk J. Lynch ‘('x" in the proper box.) ¢
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)
D wiDow D WIDOWER D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
FATHER D MOTHER D BROTHER OVER ?l YEARS OLD D SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

I:, RELATIONS.HIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS:  (Please place an ““X”’ in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

D 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS.

E 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNlTED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

Avoca Cemetery, Avoca, Wisconsin
(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

/

D 3. BE RETURNED TO THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTRY)

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT ) :
(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECT! ED)

[:I 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT'

(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECT. ED)
(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an “X** in the proper box)

YES DNO

L3
v

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate
this fact by inserting the word ““NONE” in the space below.) " .

\
2\ \
4 Ol A : F 45 ' Rl st \‘ 0 _, :
fame rom 345 MILITARY gy | '»‘::5?:
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PART | (Continued)-

)

If on Page 1 of this foums
other than the selected na

ou have selected"tfptlon Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with you\!ﬁvn funeral ceremonies desired at a Iocatlon
nal cemetery, complete one of these sections.

I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TQ BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. S. A., OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.

OR
TO RECEIVE THEM:

1, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED

b FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

Thoni &'Godager

NUMBER AND STREET

CITY OR TOWN

Boscobel

COUNTY OR PROVINCE

Grant County

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station)

Avoca, Wisconsin

TELEGRAPH ADDRESS

'Boscobel, Wisconsin

STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U.S. A., OR COUNTRY

Wisconsin

TELEPHONE No.

17TW

WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS:

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE

PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL
L o v / v @ A
Lynch Virginia
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE
. n : >
Amery Polk County

RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED

\f‘

STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U . OR COUNTRY

Wisconsin

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.*)

Boscobel, Wisconsin and Avoca, Wisconsin are served by the Chicago, Milwaukee, St. Paul
.and Pacific Railroad Company. Both have railroad express offices. Thoni & Godager, -

funeral

DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, ““DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 11 ARMED FORCES DEAD,” I AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE

I, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to

the best of my knowledge and belief.” ~

Lot § .

(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN)

Patrick J. Lynch

-~ (STREET AND NUMBER)

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED)

Améry,_lischnsin

(CITY AND STATE)

Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this SRR S AR dayof —_June |

Amery

19&. at city (or town) of

Polk

county of

District) of Wisconsin

*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation.

- PAGE 2

Bl ]

7

and State (or Territory or

(SIGNATURE OF OFFICER AUTHORIZED TO ADMINISTER OATHS)

Notary Public, Polk County

My commission expires 4-9-50.

(OFFICIAL TITLE)

16—50411-1




Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526

PART " ~RELINGUHSHMENT OF DISPOSITION AUT TY

If you are the next of kin and you desire to rélinquish your disposition authority, please fill in PA Il of this form._ .

I, THE : AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEASED
(PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIP)

NAMED IN.PART | OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.
THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS IS:

-

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

~

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET : CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY

WHOM | UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.

(DATE)
(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) (STREET AND NUMBER)
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)

PART Il

If you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in PART 11 of this form.

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT | AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED
NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM
SHOULD BE DIRECTED.

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY
; (DATE)
(SIGNATURE) (STREET AND NUMBER)
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) - (CITY AND STATE)
16—50410-1 PAGE 3




- ~ =2 — o

Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526 {

P |

C“ ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND ~NSFRUCTI
All remarks and infor 'rtlon entered here will be considered as part of the Notarial Attestation.

a mortuary at Avoca, Wisconsin. Joseph B. Eagan, Avoca, Wisconsin, has consented to

contact the funeral directors at Boscobel, Wisconsin, upon receipt of a telegram from

your ‘department stating the date of arrival of the body. If you ship the body of my

son to Boscobel, Wisconsin, it will have to be returned to Avoca, Wisconsin, for burial.

sty

. PAGE 4 d U. §. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE
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Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526 |

THE QUARTERUASTER GENEFAL W Nty S

Attention: Memorial Division

Mr, P, J, Lynch
Anmery, Wisconsin

Dear Mr, m.

This is to acknowledge receipt of your letter regarding your
the late Private Robert J, Lynch, and to advise you that an nowee N
be fortheoming in the near future,

Sincerely yours,

X
mm
oo
O
b - g
 ou S 8
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POLK COUNTY PUBLIC WELFARE DEPT.
Ame*y " BB AMAKE, WISCONSIN '
P. J. LYNCH, DIRECTOR December 16, 191#6

Office of the Quartermaster Genersl
Memorial Division

Cemeterisl Branch

Graves Registration Section

War Department

Washington 25, D. C.

Gentlemen:

My s%,q obert James Lynch, died October 30, 1944 in Holland
from wo vVed in combat. His serial number is 36263735,
company - 440 FA Bn., radio operator.

I would like information as to place of burial, grave number,
cemetery commandant, and P.0. address, near what city or village,
number buried there, acreage, and provisions for future care.
Where may I secure a good picture of the cemetery. I would also
like a copy of the death certificate which contains a complete
disgnosis and cause of death.

Please submit any additional informétion which you think I

should have in order to form a complete picture of my son's
burial place.

Véry sincerely,
P A

PJL-1f P. J. Lynch
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Address Reply To
THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

31 January 1547
Attention: Memorial Division

Mr, P, J. Lynch
Amery, Wisconsin

Dear Mr. Lynch:

Your letter to Colonel Michael H, Zwicker, concerning your
son, the late Private Robert J. Lynch, has been

referred to this
office, and this is to advise you that an answep will be
in the near future, :

forthecoming

E‘

yours,

JAMES L. PRENN
el

Major, QMC

1SINg SINULEL

Wl \£ W

N0
I
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~ Washington 9, D. C.

B : 7

—

Amery, Wisconsin
January 10, 1947

Col. ifichael H. Zuicker
1862 Mentwood Place

Dear Sir:

I had occasion to contact John A. Helland, Director of Sufs
County Public Welfare Department, Barron, Wisconsin, 1-8-D¢
business. I told him that I was having trouble in trying to ascer-
tain where my son, Rovert J. Lynch, was buried in Belgium.

9
Our son was a égdfg operator connected with the LLOth Field Artillery
and was severely wounded in Holland 10-28-ll, and died in Belgium
10-30-LL. His serial number was 36263735. Our son was inducted into
service at Milwaukee, Wisconsin $-9-42.

We have tried several times to find out where Robert was buried, but
without success. It was Mr. Helland's recommendation that I write
you for this information as you.had helped hin and a few others at
different times.

I' sincerely hope that you will not be inconvenienced too much by
forwarding this information to me.

Very sincerely,

R bt

el

oo e b B L g T
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memorandum dated 13 J 1947
mmmmod

lyneh

your
Lyneh,

son, frivate Hobert J.

heceipt is acknowledged of
records of this office show that Private

with inclosure from M. F. J.

é

United States Senste
Dear Senator iiley:

st of
of

is buried in
eighteen miles

un—m&‘
1dlditary i 8 "

The number of burials in the Henri-

7,319, The approximste area is twenty-three

and is under the constant care and

United States
grave 177.
States

i

is

u

L
“g4
¥

w27 1076 MY

M_...mxam;_.

WISION

-
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OQMG FORM 638 . pe . g
1 SEP 1046 A e
OFFICE OF {HE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF 'IQE ARMY

INTEROFFICE REFERENCE SHEET

See reverse side for instructions in the use of this form | DUE, HOUR AND DATE

2 3 4 5
No. FROM— TO— DATE MESSAGE

1 |[Director Executi
Memorial Officer 21(-.7-)
Division OQMG 1947 | .

QMGML 293 Lynch, Robert J., Pvt., ASN 36263735
Yor signature and dispatch.

/77
A,
HORKAN

5289

THIS FORM WILL REMAIN PART OF THE OFFICIAL FILE !
; 16—49650-1 :

e ik o ———— N —
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¥ INSTRUCTIONS

s

1. This is the only transmittal form authorized for use among the several elements of the Office of The Quartermaster
General. As of 1 September 1946 all similar forms, i. e., slips of various sizes, colors, and shapes, \S:re discontinued ;
remaining supplies of old forms will be turned in to the Chief, General Administrative Services Division, for disposal.

% P /7

2 Copies will NOT accompany orimnal‘ ; =

3. Messages addremd ‘to The Quartermaster General will be signed by the DIVISION Chief lN PERSON unless he is

\

absent, in which case the signature of his executive assistant will be accepted. \

/7

4. Due 'ho;m and dates as entered by the Chief, General Administrative Services Divisién. covering action on irscoming
v Qorwspondenae. or as used by TQMG or Diwsmn Chiefs for dead line purposes, will be met in all cases.

Vnumt”ered senally in column 1.4 Column 2, "From," enter Dl‘(mon identification (abbfewated) or, within Division
enter Dnvusuon |dentrﬁcat|on PLUS branch or section. Column 3, “‘To,’’ same instruction as for column 2—name of
officer or civilian may be. added where desirable. Column 4, ‘'Date,”’ spell out month, e. g. 6 Sept. 46. Column 5,

- ""Message,'’ present succmtly and accurately whatever you wish to say. Use full width of sheet when message goes farr

enough down sheet to clear entrftes in columns 1, 2, 3, and 4. Use one side of sheet on_Iy Sign surname at end of
‘'message,’’ enter phone extensions under name, then, immediately below, draw line completely across sheet.

6 Uas ok typewriter is NOT required. ‘
’ ' |

7. Division chief forwarding lengthy papers to TQMG will brief bac‘kgréund action in concise manner in his ‘‘message’’

~so that TQMG will not be forced to waste time reading nonessential information.
8. Questions as to use of this form and related matters will be directed to the Executive Officer, Office of TQMG.
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W Jemmary 1947

B
u»mnm%m:
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m .._rm :

accept my sincere sympathy in your great loss.
Bincerely yowrs,

7. B.

agor Generad

General

e umE DUV ¥
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COPY

Amery, Wisconeia
January 10, 1947

Hon. Alexander W, Wiley

U, 8. Senator from Wisconsin
Senate Chamber

Vashington, D, C,

Dear Senator Wiley:

Our son, Robert J. Lynch, a radio operator with the 440th Feld
Artillery was severely wounded in Holland 10=28-44, and died some=
vhere in Belgium 10-30-44, We have bdeen trying to ascertain the
place of his burial dut have been umsuccessful., His serisl number
is 36263735 and claim number XC 3753673.

Would it be possidle for you to ascertain his place of burial, phy-
sicien's diegnosis, grave number, cemetery commandant, address, near
vhat city or village is the cemetery, numdber buriéd and acresge, amd

provision for future care. Where May I secure a good picture of the
cemetery?

Flease submit any additionel information which you think I should
have in order to have a complete picture of my son's burial place,
Very sincerely,

P, Jo Lynch

FL:Jh

COPY
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0. Q. M. 6. ROUTING SLIP -

<~-~Date

From

EXECUTIVE OFFICE
General Counsel
Liaison
Technical Information
FIELD SERVICE DIVISION

Depot Operat ions
Laundry
Maintenance
Remount

FISCAL DIVISION

GENERAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES DIVISION

Mail and Records
off ice Service
Publicat ions

MEMOR IAL DIV1S 10N

S

Nat ional Cemeteries Branch
Repatriation Records Branch

MILITARY PLANNING DIVISION,

Operat ions
Requirements
Research and Development

MILITARY TRAINING - DIVISION

ORGANIZATION PLANNING AND CONTROL DIVISION

Organization Planning
Statistics

PERSONNEL DIVISION
Civilian
Employee Relations
Military
Personnel Authorizatio

SUPPLY DIVISION

Clothing and Equipage
Fuels and Lubricants
General Supplies
International
Logistics Compilation
Procurement Policy
Stock Control
Subsistence

WQMD Transportation Officer
Building Commandant

Record Attached
Record Charged \ >
Remarks

OQM& FORM 628

REV 13 BEP 46 DO NOT DETACH

25 vePe1

o’
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2 4
QIOML 203 Lyneh,
J.un J.,Pyt. ,ASH 36263738 4 Frivate Rodert J. Lynch
The Adjutant Cenerel OGG, Memorial Division 21 Jenuary 1947

Casualty Branch Tisison Branch

The attached copy of letter with inclosure from the Homorable Alexander
mq.mmmmu.ummmmm:w
circumstances surrounding the death of Private Robert Lynch, Honored
¥iley has Deon advised of this veferense. " i

FOR THE QUARTERMASTER OWNMRALS

1 Inel
Oy 187 13 Jan 47 fn
Hon. ¥iley, w/1 Inel

NCISING TVINONI K

A RIS
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oy heiem £ A

S g:m

gv-b‘_ 36263735

‘ Serial No,
7’:11 dewtd, Div
Organization
ssncfmnios s Ddl Shrap M. W
30 October 191111 ___Henri Chapelle Cem, #1 i 705°3§2 ‘
Time and Date of Burial ‘-”-.'gt._' Name of Cemetery s Name or Coordinates of Location
Grave Number Row Number Plot Number : Type of Marker /

- Disposition of Identification Tags: Buried with bod? Yes. m No OO0  Attached to Marker Yesﬂ No O

If No Identification Tags e y
How were remains identified? s : { ‘%‘
B ? £ J : ,{%

,‘ ?ﬁ

.s’?’

_ What means of identification were buried with the body?
®

TR
Ta determine Right or Ifft use Deceased’s Right and Left.

Who isburied on: 10y 37094999 Pfc 87th Recon, 178
Deceased’s Right: Nume Serial No. Rank Organization Grave Ne.
: ! 6 Di:
cod’s Lefy: | EXeeden 37630917 Pvh 8th Div 176

Name Serial No. Rank Organization, Grave No.

Sixm;uunrNune,Rnxk-mdif‘, ible Organization of p furnishing sbove Data when other than officer reporting burial,

If print of identification tag is not affixed fill in below:

—_—

ROBERT JebLYNCH

4263755 Téo=4. & Emergency Addressce -
O raTRICK J.LYNCH
AMERY,WiSe
Address
Religion P

List only Personal Effects Found on Body and disposition of same:

HARRY WW%W“‘“”W

PO ST F\'Egﬁr\mﬁﬁ@“m s
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- — —— - < s - il > o D STy e A

[ l
S % (* IF DECEASED UNIDENTI R .
> A - Take Fingerprints of Both Hands. If unable to obtam g -
 complete set of Fingerprints, Take Those You Can, and fill in ey
the following:
. 't Height: Laund'ry Marks:
Weight: Number of Rifle:
2 Color of Eyes: 7 ‘Wear Glasses?.
5 22 gglor of Hair: : 1s Tooth Chart Attached? : )

(If possible, htvemedwal persotmelmkeltoothchan, if no medical
personnel present, fill in a tooth chart below.) In space below, lomtc,
and des any scars, birthmarks, moles, deformities, etc,

-~

-

_PueH 397
2
Right Hand

Note below identifying clues found such as letten, photogﬂphl.
probable org::ymnon deceased, etc,

3 . %
1 £
TOOTH CHART \ If this is an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Location,
oriented with Permanent Landmarks. If more space needed
s (e 3 attach separate sheet. Indicate North.
~ |~ 7
2]
'3 w0 | o '§|x
| ey s
§ 2o
o | o OE
E'g
™ N é
e L1
i PR
2
45 £ ;
e
- on N -—
=)
? w |0 gﬁ § !
B é‘ Rk
Q. B ~3
~ | :go E g
w | o BB
Uppes Lower
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il Pl o2 LA v e Esitd = LA e == ———_.\
& < A
WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE
WASHINGTON 25, D. C.
REPORT OF DEATH
DATM
sfm LA32 =
FULL NAME ARMY SERIAL NUMBER ORADE
Lynch, Robert J. b 36 263 735 Pvt,
HOME ARDRESS O ARM OR SERVICK DATE OF BIRTH
Anmery, Wisconsin Field Artillery 20 July 21
PLACE OF DEATH ;i CAUSE OF DEATH 'DATE OF DEATN
Baropean Area Wounds received in action 30 Oct L4
STATION OF DEGEASED DATE OF ENTRY ON LENGTH OF SERVICE
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE FOR PAY PyRPOSES .
VRARS HBOBTHRE DAYS
Buropean Area 9 Sept 42 :

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mr. Patrick J. Lynch, father, Amery, Wisconsin

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS) <

Virginia Lynch, mother, same as ab ove
Patrick J. Lynch, father, same as above

INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY ER PAY SYATU
MADEY INLINEOF DUTY | OWN MISCONDUGT ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS ‘a‘n’an qfow’
Vis NO vas NO YES NG vEs NO YES No YES NO vas [T
Jit &

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

COPIES FURNISHED,

8.6.0, F.B L F.0, U.8 A,
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAL
CASUALTY BRANCH FILE
G.A.0, VET. ADMIN, A. G, 201 FILE

2.0.Q. M, 0, o.F.D.

WD. AGO, FORM NO, Ba-1, 20 MAY 1944 ©
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WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

REPORT OF DEATH

pate— 28 Nov 1OLJ
sfm L&

2

>

PULL NAME ARMY SERIAL NUMBER ORADE i
Lynch, Robert J. 36 263 735 Pvt,
ARM OR SERVICE DATE OF BINTH b
Amery, Wisconsin Field Artillery 20 July 21 .
PLACE OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH :  |caTzoFoEATH )
-~ Haropean Area Wounds received in action 30 Oct L4
STATION OF DEGRASED d DATE OF ENTRY ON LENGTH OF SERVICE
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE POR PAY RPOSES
‘ veans | wowrwe | cava
Buropean Area 9 Sept 42
EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIF & ADDRESS)
*Mr, Patrick J. Lynch, father, Amery, Wisconsin
| SENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)
. Virginia Lynch, mother, same as ab ove
Patrick J. Lynch, father, same as above
IVEToer % | mumsoroury | ownwieconsver | wAsmEemse | Auonzis | wrovmerav | opmaraye
YRs NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES "NO vES NO
g Y »
ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT
| COPIES FURNISHED: li l BATTLE
8.0.0. F.B.1 F.0.. U. 8. A. SN THE SRCRETARY DEW,
7 F e
rocme orn e | [TTeovama AP A0 A0
@, A. 0, VET. ADMIN. A. . 201 FILE ' i SsiaL

WD. AGO, FORM NO. B3-1, 20 MAY 1944 © a7 ) 7
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IN REPLY REFER 1%92_@_1__ GHG:HLgdn

' ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEFPOT

601 HARDESTY AVENUR
/” KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOUR! \ -

June 22, 1945

Mr, Patriok Je Lynoh”

Amery, Wiscomsin _

Dear Mr, Lynch: ot \» '
The Army Effects Bureau has some

additional property of your son, Private rt Jo

Lynohe

These effects, camtained in one package,
are being forwarded to yous If delivery is not made
within thirty days from this date, please notily me
80 that tracer actiom may be instituted,

is previously indicaied, perscmal property
is traassmitted by this Pureau for distribution ace
oording to the laws of the state of the soldier's
legal residemces

Extending every sympathy, I am
Sincerely yours,

Po Lo KOOB 7 »
1st Lte Qellele ©
Officer-in=Charge
8J Unit

" 4
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o gp?c«mz_ DESCRIPTION : ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU INVENTORY p——— . 1
| K i" f:} ; " § . ‘ P.;ow- e ] ’ \s “:

) 4% - / ff/ _ ‘ 5&;2}/ LAROGRE. [Li 0 SRR O '

, / | . - 19 Sy eyl el

. v . " : |

851 PEGS, / : &
e |
';uszzf e

| OF £ SHEETS

zu mf on |

Wt d 2

gelt . POWELS & WASKCLOTES L AN
BELT . MOKNEY (N0 MOREY) CLOTHING BAGS, CLOTE OR TRATRL
Cloth, wash BRACPLE? IDEYY, BILLPOLD, (X0 ¥0riY)
Coats | Brushes cas:« v
Footwear, Pr. CAVERAS Foot 1ocker i
Gloves, Pf' Glasses " RIT, STV, "L, ov 7RIniin | ;
Handkerchiefs ‘ | Knives BOCKS. ] \
Headwear Lighters - 3ooks, Address :
Jackets _ ¥zse. : | BOOKS, Pilot Log :
Gverceats x - | Pen, Fountain ¥ e d DIARY (REMOVED FUL. w 1
scarfs Pencll, Meghanica) S—T :
shirts » Pipas - Letters ' — |
-k socks, Pr. RRLTGIOUS ARPICLES . — Pacore, Personal ; o
e PN RISA0YS, DACORALION Shiabn P |
‘ e ¥ £ |
Towels 5529‘ Shoe shine Articles & |
; Trousers, 'Pr. PRAGER . SHORT SKORTER elts |
; Trunks, Pr. ;:;‘; seticles o~ SOUVEKIRS . SREESGL
R s i b ST e SDCTENIR HOYEY 3 "
cnet i - v ; % o statiniory - ’ J
LoSe ONET L4°5012) .,[

.
el
7

/\
1

I FORM #

REMARKS —
] -
€. 1, REMOVED
|
[ SHORTAGE
ON REVERSE : - 9
i 1DENT. TA4S ,
| REMOVED 18
| WAREHOUSE SPACE STORED 8Y REMOVED
| @ [ o) 7 DATE SHIFPED LGCHED
| (,/ft/ / S -/ STORAGE
| INVENTORIED BY ; A ‘3“29 \(3&5 LAGkDEY
| X 2 { ,é J e \ | |mEMovE
| [ PRckes oy R FTLH RENOVED
(it
,“/& [
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B
| ¢
| ~NAME LENCH "
JI ? o ROMT J. "VT m’ ‘\“
J 7 "t » \‘
l ; N
|
I3 BAY T
LET

,,’ BOX _ T
i 8 6 .
| ’ 8375
l TYPE OF PKG

- WHSE.
,l' Hog INVENTORIED
:’ GRB
’l Eff. QM Form 43
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1Y) _ " R P
Al BESTRICIED o
|
Dge .
SUBJECT: ' Inventory of Personal Effects of:
(Last Name) (First %l]ame; (M%)
TO: Effects Quartermaster, Comuunication Zone, APO__ @Qi% =~ (. o

US Army 3

The above named individual of _W%M_
ni

was reported

Organization

(Status=Killed, MIA,

bk e ol & about__n_w LAk 1944,
Hospitalized, etc.) A ' Date :

Designated Beneficiary if information readily accessible - &
i =S -  INVENPORY - OF BFFECTS = )

{ =¢]
1=
{145
=]
{ =]
I
| (@]
=3
=
1o




S G

—

Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526

Money in the amount of {lone) has been turned into

Form WDFD 38

(Name of finance officer and symbol number)

enclosed,

Names and addresses of any Banks in which accounts may be

DT

éai'rie-dz.

I certify that the above items cepstitute all of the effects,
secured by me, of the above named individual and that" they were for- =
warded to the Effects Depot by Truck. . ¢ on

(Rail, Truck, etc.,)

R | 1948 : FRRMPRG -r X X

- -

"1101D W,

Rank & ASN ,
Organt 4100 g amared B fw
Any additional pertinent information: Gomn ing
None
¢ ( RESIRIGIED
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|

- Summery Court-Martial ; M
ARMY SERVICE FORCES i !
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEFQT Cese No._ 302,281

601 Hardesty Avcnue ,///qi
Kansas City 1, Missouri Date 14 April 1945

SUBJECT: Report of transaction in diSposing,of the effects of " 5 |

n:o‘P.l't Je h/' »
(Neme of deceesed;

Private / oo Al !
— (Grege) (Opgenization, Army

on the 30 y of Oetober 19 44 .4

TO ¢ The Adjutant CGeneral, War Department, Washington 25, D.C.

l. Complying with AW. 112, a Summery Court-lartial, convened st Kensas City
sio. Pursuant to 8.0., 228 Hq., KCQii Depot, dated 25 September 194%, for the pur-
pose of disposing of the effects of the sbove-named soldier, or person subicet to
nilitary law, reports thet:

a. No legal representative or widow of decedent being present at

decedents camp or gquarters, effects of decedent werc forwepA€d to this Summery
Court-Nerpial.,

b. Local debtors owed decedent's estete &x.°§:_ ', of which the sum of :
| g Nome .5 oollected. (If notiing was found dus or coliceted, stete "None";
‘ otherwise attach itemized stetmmert of sums owing and collected.) (Inel. ' &)

¢. Decedent owed undisputed loecel creditors the sum of §
which has been peid by the Summary Court-linrtisl from funds of decedernt. (Sce

inclosed receipt » Incl. )

de Disposition of decedent's effects (less money paid ereditors, if any)
hes been mede by the Summery Court-liartial by transmittel through the Quartermaster
| Corps, ot Government expense to person found entitled (Sce Summary Court-lertinl
| FINDING below) -

'IEDTNC g

Before o Summary Courtjfi:ﬁjﬁi’ﬁ%ich convened ot Kenses Gity, liissouri, on =
11 April 1945 |

» pursuant to Speciul Orders 228, Herdquarters ;

XCQM Depot, dated 25 September 1943, the spplication or affidavit of '-f*

ik

Mrs. P. J. Lynch for the effects of the sbove-nsincd de-

cecascd soldier, or person subject to militery law, now in the possession of the %
United States, with other relevant evidence, was duly considered;

Whereupon, this Summary Court-Mertial finds that, under the provisions of

AN, 112, Patriok J. Lynch of
(Name of person found cntitled)

-

Amery State of
(Number, Street or Avenue) (City, Town or Villege)

Wisoonsin , is the fother — of the

(Reletionstip or Cepacity)

P —

r above-named decedent end esppeers to be entitled to receive his or her effects.
|

Signeturc of Summery Court ?ﬁﬁiger)

(Neme, Renk, Orgenizetion)
SUMMARY COURT MARTIZL »/51/ |

Eff. Qi Form 75
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ARMY SERVICE FORCES

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
601 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI

/’ JRE:VBiag //
292,281 April 14, 1945

IN REPLY REFER

Mr. and Mrs. Patrick-d. l.ynoh/

Amery, Wigoonsin /

Dear Mr. end Mrs. Lynoh:

Thank you for the information furnished the Army
Effeots Bureau in conneotion with personal effeots belongi
to your son, Private Robert J. Lynch.

These effeots are being forwarded to you in onme /
package.

If, by any chance, the property has not reached
you at the expiration of thirty days from this date, please
notify me and tracer will be instituted.

The action of this Bureeu in transmitting personal /
offeots does not, of itself, vest title in the recipient..

Suoh property is forwarded for distribution ecccording to the ,

laws of the state of the soldier's legal residence. /

I wish to express my sympathy im the loss of your
son.
-~

Sinoerely yours, /

P. L. KOOB e i

2nd Lt..Q.M.C.
Officer-in-Charge
8J Unit

i
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-7 ARMY SERVICES TORCES
= ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU

ORDER FOR SHIPMENT

SHIP TO:

Effects oft Pvt. Robert J. Lynch

N
o 36263735
i 302,261 D
Case NO ™
Wte
DATE 14 April 1945

REMARKS: JRM:VB:ag
Inclose Bureau Check
Acct. No, ‘
Amount
Inclose "Valuables" item
Ship "Valuables" item(s)

Mr. Patriok J. Lyneh i
Amery, Wisoonsin ‘ 7. &

el o Fany st

FOR: ZEffects Quartermaster

s e emove GoI,
Note discrepancy in
Pilms removed
Diary removed
Laundry removed

ROUTING:
Accounting Branch
Warehouse Division
2 Files Branch, Adm, Div,
7 T 4
RMARKS : Franked 83, ..AL]’,;.;,/
Est. Exp. Chgs.’______.____

Eff, QL Form 14 (26 Dec 44)

Eate Frt, Ches,. ‘
No. of packages:_;t: APRNW ey

Shipping Clerk
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SHEET_Z_ oF _/sHgeTs  #7 [ ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU IMVENTORY | DEEEIED.
i 80X NUMBER 3, OR1GINAL Nym OF PACKAGES Pow
i - S AN ABANDONED
ALLY NUMBER T INVENTORY OATE TeRsE WUMBER
Y ’7 / e i - / /
i W a 30 ~ gy Dk

Y EFFECTS OF
] Z)%Ai,/af S,

e

v
g

A.S, N- ORGAN | ZAT 10N “ .
A7 a;,,p PP ) |
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION : ‘.
i 2
Y g £f A el
T CLOTHING . TTENS CONTAINERS ™ """,
1 terkr. 7 TBRACELET, | ENTIFIGATION 7~ BAGS, CLOTH e
| BELT, MONEY (HO ¥ v) PIUSHES ' i BAGS, TRAVEL -
.o —_}'CLOTH, WASH ;‘ ___|CAMERAS 7| srwroLl; (vo MonEY)
- COATS CLASSES CASE i
\_._ | FOOTWEAR, PR. KNIVES 77 FOOTLOCKE®,
| _ . | GLOVES,. PR. / |LicTer KIT, SEWING . 1
| HANDKERCHIEFS T IMISE, INELINIA T KIT, TOILET
| | HEADMEAR MI5C, ITEMS KIT, WRITING - 3
|| JICKETS | PEN, FOUNTAIN WTSCs .
. —— 1 OVERCOATS /. lpENCIL, MECHANICAL®™ e sooxs :
SCARFS PIPES il BOOKS, ADDRESS
|| SHIRTS | RELIGIOUS :TICLES BOOKS, NOTE
: SOCKS, PP. | RIDBONS, DECURATION | Books, PILOT LOG .
TIES __J |rinGs 1 DIARY(KZMOVED 'FOR DORATION)
‘ TOWELS TOBACCO I _si
| TROUSERS, PR. I TOILET ARTICLES ] LETTERS
| TRUNKS, PR | waTcH A PAPERS, PERSONAL®=—" |
UNDERWEAR wINGG 5| rotes”” ;
¢ | SHOE SHINE ARTICLES 1
SHORT SNORTER i
| souvenigs i
| SOUVENIR MONEY i
: || STATIONERY
: oy TESTAMENTS .
. U.S. MONEY (AMOUNT) ¢
) PR I L
; ? A |
: Ry A
. i
; 4
» |
1 REMARKS: ATTACHMENTS: | 1FOPM #50 | | FORM #100

%mad/

G| REMOVED

Eff. @ Form 11 (12 Dec uu)

WEIGHT
SHORTAGE ON t
REVERSE
CoAlT, IDENT. TAGS
» REMOVED
% a DIARY REMOVED
WAREHOUSE SPACE sroueo --.
DATE SHIPPED" | LOCKED
: 4 l s STORAGE
1 s o
mvsnmmw 1pR &g, TAUNDRY = /’
g 4 RS ““REMOVED /1
PACKED BY { cnﬁxen ay-: ¥3 R F [ FILM ] §
S ¥iaal . ADDITTOR!'L <1 REMOVED l '.

i
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B
g eyl ,-',-" A '-“'. e ——— g ————
ADDITIONAL REMARKS - e !
- P
- - 4.
- ) 5
i SHORT/.GES . o
U.8. COVT, CHECK SHORT
NUMBER 0 i
: 1
DATE {
SYMBOL ’
AMOUNT
4
H
b -
==
; I certify that the obove. listed items werc :
[ not in the qa'ntaifwfq» inventoried by me:

IRVENTORY CLERK

H
]
' i
— _SUFERVISOR :

(3, I, . RRMOVEL
B - ;
- - -
i
2 - . e l

. Eff. oM Form 11 (12 Dec i) - &3 e . @
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.____.___..____..__-__-___..___—-__..—_—__—._._—._—-.__._‘—

NABR * Mann’ |
Iy JH, ROBERT L PVT 5

BAY PALLET BOX TALLY

3

TYPE OF PKG. WHSE. SPACE INVENTORIED
GRB

e, e e
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1 'INVERTORY OF EFFECTS f
The followinz listed effects {
|

were found on _Pvig
: v KRB} )

Lynch, Hobert J 3%62635755 ‘
{
{
{

(Feme) {ASN) e
7th Armd Div 10-30-44 ,
(Orgn) " {Date Died) i

‘Buried at Henrl “hapelle #l

and effects forvarded to
‘ Effects QM.

Soc Seg Card &

S

Walle hotos =" 74
Ring S R

Bracelet W
Lighter &« d

Pencil -~ |

Eady DU§§%V, 18T LT, QMC
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ARMY SERVICE FCRCES
. [ANSAS CITY QUARTERFASTER DEPOT
601 Hardeosty Avcnue
Kensss City 1, Missouri

In Reply Refer To: ‘

|

The Army Effcets Burcau has rcccived some personal proporty bclong=
ing to

It is our desirc that some closc rclative keep this property pending
- the return of thc owncr who, according to our rccords, is reported to be a
prisoner of war. If you have any lcttor or other written instrumcnt from him,
indicating with whom he wents his property storeod, I wish you would forweard
such paper to mc. After cxamination, it will bc roturncd promptly.

It will be eppreciated if you elso will kindly furnish thc follow-
ing information, and any other which you may considcr important:

1. 1Is he married? If so, what is his wife's nemc and address?

2., What arc thco nemes and addrcsses of his closcst rclatives; s s
oldest adult child, mother, fathcr, oldest sister, oldest brothcr,
ctc.?

3. Whsat is thc name, addrcss and rclationship of th: porson with whom
you fcel thet hc would went his thinge storsd?

4, Would you personally bz willing to rcecive, roccipt for, and safcly
kecp and storc his property as a gratuitous beilco?

5, If the property is dclivercd to you, will you agrco to recturn-it to
him, his personal reprcscntative, or tac srmy Effcets Burczau upon
request?

Plecasc be essurcd that this lctter is in no way intonded &s & casu-
alty messagc. Its solc purpose is to acquirc informetion thut will cnablc us
to make proper disposal of thc property now in our custody. ;

If you so desire, you may usc thc roverse side of tais lectter for
your reply. For your convecnicnes, thore is incloscd a sclf-addressed rcturn
cnvelope which ncods no postage. - >

« Yours very truly, x

L | €A i 'O \ 3t

m— ™

Enveclope
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|

LiRMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY JUARTERMASTER DEPOT
601 Hardesty avenue
Kansas City 1, Misgouri

-

In-Reply Refer to:

o NS

The Army Effects Burcau has received some personal property
belonging to

Since he has been reported to be it is our
depire that some close relative keep this property pending return of the
ovner or change in his status, If you have any letter or other written
instrument from him indieating with whom he wants his belongings stored,
please foyward such paper to me, after examination it will be returned
promptly,

It will be appreciated if you also will kindly furnish the
following information, and any other which you may consider important:

1, Is he married? If so, what is his wife's name and address?
2, What are the names and addrcsses of his closest relatives, lses
oldest child, father, mother, oldest brother, oldest, sister, etc.?
3. What is the name, addrcss and relationship of the person with
whom you believe he would want his property stored?
L, Would you personally be willing to receive, receipt for, and
- safely kecp his property as gratuitous bailee?
§, If the property is delivercd to you, will you agrce to return
it to him, his personal representative, or the army Bffects
Bureau upon rcquest?

Plcase be assured that this jetter is in no way intended as a
_casualty message. Its sole purpose is to acquire information that will
enable us to make proper disposal of the property now in our custodye

2l o4 If you so desire, you may use the reverse side of this letter
for your reply. For your convenience, there is enelosed an addressed
envelope which nevds no postagce -

Yours very truly,

1 Incl==w
Envelope

Effe QM Form 20k (26 Aug bb)
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ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT g
€01 HARDESTY AVENUE /
P KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOUR!

% JRM$VC sba

roTnge w—— S February 20, 1945

/
lrse Pe Jde Lymh
Amory, Wisconsin /

———

.Doum.lqnoh: F 4

This refers to your letber inguiring about the
mmammmnuwa.w

I am sorry %o report that the Army Effects Bureau has
not yet received any of your son's property. There is
inclosed an information circular which will give you some
idea of the time which may elapse befare personal effects
arrive here from overseas,.

You will note from Paragraph 3 of the ecircular that
this Bureau needs certain information in order to make dise
position of property. You may furnish the necesgsary infore
mation at this time, if you wish, so that your sont*s effects
may be forwarded pramptly upon receipt here.

For your convenience, there is inclosed a self-addressed
return envelope which needs no postage,

I wish to express my sincere regret of the circumstances
prompting this correspondence, '

Yours very truly,

A, G, SCHUMACHER
Asst, Chief,’ Adm, Division

2 Inclse=
Form 76

Envelope

BTATES




